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	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Fri, Feb 15
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational
	TBA
	11:00 M

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Feb 18
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Feb 20
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	Fri, Feb 22
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational
	TBA
	11:00 AM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Feb 25
	San Fernando So Cal Invitational
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	Thu, Feb 28
	Faith Baptist
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 3
	*Buckley
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Mar 5
	*Buckley
	TBA
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 24
	*Milken
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Mar 26
	*Milken
	TBA
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Mar 31
	*de Toledo
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 2
	*de Toledo
	TBA
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 14
	*Pacifica Christian
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Apr 16
	*Pacifica Christian
	TBA
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Apr 21
	*Yula
	East Valley Youth Baseball
	3:30 PM

	Thurs, Apr 23
	*Yula
	TBA
	3:30 PM

	Tues, May 5
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wildcard
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, May 6
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wildcard
	TBA
	TBA

	Thurs, May 7
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	TBA
	TBA

	Thu, May 9
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 12
	CIFSS Playoffs - 2nd Round
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, May 15
	CIFSS Playoffs - Quarter Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Tues, May 19
	CIFSS Playoffs - Semi Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed, May 22
	CIFSS Playoffs - Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Thu, May 23
	CIFSS Playoffs - Finals
	TBA
	TBA



Head Coach:		
Assistant Coach:		
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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